Model ASHE SPX-21D
ASHE SPX-31D
Type Microcontroller-based Thyristorized Static Power
Switching unit for seamless AC Voltage switching, with
digital indication.
Inputs Two nos. AC Voltage inputs.
Output One AC Voltage output (depending on input status).
Voltage Channel A 110 V or 230 VAC, single phase, 45 to 65 Hz.

MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
www.ashecontrols.com    lPhone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543   l  E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com
HOW TO ORDER
SPX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Static Power Switching Unit (Automatic Transfer Switch)
STATIC POWER SWITCHING UNIT
( SPX
CONFIGURATION AND ADD-ON OPTIONS
1 LOAD CURRENT
421 Ampere 21
431 Ampere 31
441 Ampere (Ask for 2U/19”) 41
2 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail Mounting D
419” Rack Mounting - 1U & 2U U
3 POWER SUPPLY
4230 V AC, Single Phase 45 to 65 Hz A
4110 V AC, Single Phase 45 to 65 Hz H
Automatic Transfer Switch)
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured by :
85.5 110
75
HOUSING REAR PLATE
D
IN